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107

q = 106,159927q = 104,909958q = 104,079933q = 102,809967q = 101,979942q = 101,120071q = 99,870003q = 99,010063q = 97,780067q = 96,980042q = 96,119957q = 94,890015q = 96,109947q = 94,890015q = 94,040054q = 93,189987q = 91,939934q = 91,090027q = 89,819954q = 89,000038q = 88,180054q = 86,929939q = 86,110023q = 84,749954q = 86,080002q = 84,829994q = 83,969986q = 83,180031q = 81,970009q = 81,079987q = 79,789993q = 78,949966q = 79,810051
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Solo

q = 106,999939

8

q = 106,159927q = 104,909958q = 104,079933q = 102,809967q = 101,979942q = 101,120071q = 99,870003q = 99,010063q = 97,780067q = 96,980042q = 96,119957q = 94,890015q = 96,109947q = 94,890015q = 94,040054q = 93,189987q = 91,939934q = 91,090027q = 89,819954q = 89,000038q = 88,180054q = 86,929939q = 86,110023q = 84,749954q = 86,080002q = 84,829994q = 83,969986q = 83,180031q = 81,970009q = 81,079987q = 79,789993q = 78,949966q = 79,810051

54

2

4

4

4&
∑ ∑

&

43

&

59

∑

3

w œ ™ œ

R ≈ Ó Ó ‰

œ# œ

J

w œ

Œ Ó

œ ™ œ

R ≈ Ó Ó ‰

œ# œ

J

w

œ

Œ Ó

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


